
Hashbrown

Garlic Mushrooms (10)

Onion Rings (10)

Chilli Cheese Bites (6)

Mac ’n’ Cheese Bites (6)

Mozzarella Sticks (6) 

£1.49

£3.99

£3.99

£4.99

£4.99

£4.99

6 Chicken Nuggets

10 Chicken Nuggets

3 Chicken Strips

6 Chicken Strips

Popcorn Chicken

10 Spicy Chicken Bites

Single

£3.49

£4.99

£4.49

£6.99

£4.49

£5.99

Meal

£6.49

£7.99

£7.49

£9.99

£7.49

£8.99

Boneless Chicken

Drinks

Sides

Meal Deals
2 Piece Chicken, 3 Wings, Fries, 1 Can

3 Piece Chicken, 3 Wings, Fries, 1 Can

3 Chicken Strips, 3 Wings, Fries, 1 Can

1 Chicken Fillet Burger, 2 WIngs, Fries, 1 Can

1 Cheese Burger, 2 WIngs, Fries, 1 Can

1 Lamb Doner Kebab, 2 Wings, 1 Can

£7.49

£8.99

£7.99

£8.49

£8.49

£9.99

Combo
Meal 1

Meal 2

Meal 3

Meal 4

Meal 5

Meal 6

Dips 25g
• Ketchup

• Mayonnaise

• Garlic Mayo

• Burger Sauce

• Mint Yoghurt

• Naga Sauce

• Barbecue

• Sweet Chilli

• Chilli Sauce

....40p each

Fries

Peri Peri Fries

Cheesy Fries

Masala Fries

Spicy Fries

Spicy Mango Fries

Naga Fries

Doner Fries

Tikka Fries

Reg

£2.49

£2.99

£3.99

£4.49

£4.49

£4.49

£4.49

£5.99

£5.99

Large

£3.49

£3.99

£4.99

£5.49

£5.49

£5.49

£5.49

£6.99

£6.99

Fries

Plain Naan Bread

Desi Rice

Bag of Salad

Tub of Coleslaw

Meal

£1.99

£2.49

£1.49

£2.49

Extras
Cans          £1.49

Bottles From £2.50

Mineral Water 500ml £1.20

1 Piece

2 Pieces

3 Pieces

Single

£1.99

£3.99

£5.49

Meal

£4.99

£6.99

£8.49

Fried Chicken &  Wings

6 Crispy Wings

10 Crispy Wings

6 Spicy Wings

10 Spicy Wings

Any 20 Wings

£3.99

£6.49

£3.99

£6.49

£11.99

• BBQ
• HONEY BBQ
• DFC MEDIUM
• SWEET CHILLI
• CARIBBEAN JERK

• DFC HOT 
• SPICY GARLIC
• SPICY BBQ 

• BUFFALO HOT
• MANGO HABANERO 
• NAGA

£6.99

£9.49

£6.99

£9.49

Fusion Wings & Strips

Medium

Hot

Fire

6 Wings
10 Wings
5 Strips 

Single Meal

£5.99
£7.99
£6.99

£8.99
-
£9.99

Choose a     Signature
Sauce for  
your Kebab  

Desi Kebabs
Grilled with onions & peppers in a signature
sauce of your choice, served with a seperate bag of salad.

Lamb Doner

Mixed Doner

Tikka Doner

Add cheese on your kebab for £1.50

+ £1

+ £1

+ £1

+ £1.50

+ £1.50

+ £1.50

Fries

£8.49

£8.99

£9.49

Naan Desi Rice

Lamb Doner

Mixed Doner

Tikka Doner

+ £1

+ £1

+ £1

+ £1.50

+ £1.50

+ £1.50

Fries

+ £1.50

+ £1.50

+ £1.50

Peri Fries

+ £1.50

+ £1.50

+ £1.50

Peri FriesNaan Desi Rice

Wraps & Rolls
Grilled with onions & peppers in a signature sauce of
your choice, served with lettuce & grated cheese in a
tortilla wrap or naan bread

Lamb Doner

Mixed Doner

Tikka Doner

Chicken Strip
Served with lettuce, grated cheese & sauce of
your choice

£6.49

£6.99

£7.49

£6.49

£6.99

£7.49

£7.99

£6.99

Wraps Rolls

£8.99

£9.49

£9.99

Shatkora Kebabs
Shatkora is a bitter citrus fruit originating from
Bangladesh, It adds a bitter & tangy twist to your
kebab and is available as Medium, Hot or Xtra Hot.

DFC Bucket Meal £24.99

5 pieces of chicken, 10 crispy or spicy 
wings, 4 chicken strips, 4 reg or 2 large 
fries, 1 side, 1 coleslaw, 4 dips, 1 bottle 
of drink

Chicken Steak

Chicken Strip

Chicken Fillet
(Normal or Spicy)

Double Chicken Fillet
(Normal or Spicy)

Chicken Tower
(with Hash Brown)

Chicken Chatter
(with Potato Waffle)

Chicken Ringer
(with Onion Rings)

Chicken Mozza
(with 2 Mozzarella Sticks)

Chicken Sizzler
(with Turkey Bacon)

Single

£3.99

£4.99

£4.99

£6.99

£5.99

£5.99

£5.99

£6.49

£6.49

Meal

£6.99

£7.99

£7.99

£9.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£9.49

£9.49

Single Meal

Chicken Burgers

Beef Burger

Cheese Burger

Double Cheeseburger

Beef Tower
(with Hash Brown)

Beef Chatter
(with Potato Waffle)

Beef Ringer
(with Onion Rings)

Beef Mozza
(with 2 Mozzarella Sticks)

Beef Sizzler
(with Turkey Bacon)

XL Cheeseburger
(6oz Patty)

American Cheeseburger
(6oz Patty, lettuce, thousand island sauce, cheese, 
onions & gherkins)

Single

£3.99

£4.99

£6.99

£5.99

£5.99

£5.99

£6.49

£6.49

£5.99

£6.49

Beef Burgers

Single

£6.49

£6.99

Meal

£9.49

£9.99

Signature Burgers

Served with lettuce, cheese & mayo in a seeded bun Served with lettuce, cheese & burger sauce in a
seeded bun

Other Burgers

Meals are served with a reg fries & can of drink

Single

£6.99

£6.99

Meal

£9.99

£9.99

Desi Naga Burger
6oz beef patty, infused in our signature naga sauce,
served with lettuce & creamy cheese in a brioche bun
 

Desi Tikka Burger
Breaded chicken fillet, topped with grilled tikka &
onions, served with lettuce, mint yoghurt, tamarind &
creamy cheese in a brioche bun

Naga Don Burger £6.99 £9.99
6oz beef patty, topped with grilled lamb doner &
onions, served with lettuce, naga sauce & creamy
cheese in a brioche bun

Veggie/Spicy Bean £3.99    £6.99
Breaded veggie/spicy bean patty, served 
with lettuce, cheese & burger sauce in a 
seeded bun

Single Meal

Halloumi Burger £4.49    £7.49
Grilled Halloumi Cheese Slice, served with 
lettuce, cheese & sauce of your choice 
in a seeded bun

Single Meal

Fish Fillet £4.49    £7.49
(Cod)
Breaded cod fillet, served with lettuce, 
cheese & tartar sauce in a seeded bun

Meal

£6.99

£7.99

£9.99

£8.99

£8.99

£8.99

£9.49

£9.49

£8.99

£9.49

Desi Don Burger
6oz beef patty, topped with grilled lamb doner &
onions, served with lettuce, burger sauce & creamy
cheese in a brioche bun

Desi Fusion Burger 
Breaded chicken fillet, topped with turkey bacon,
served with lettuce, our signature hot sauce & creamy
cheese in a brioche bun

Naga Tikka Burger £6.99 £9.99
Breaded chicken fillet, topped with grilled tikka  &
onions, served with lettuce, mint yoghurt,  naga sauce
& creamy cheese in a brioche bun

Add Turkey Bacon or Halloumi Cheese to any of the above burgers for £2.00

Nuggets Meal (5)

Chicken Strips Meal (2)

Drumstick Meal   

Wings Meal (3)

Popcorn Chicken Meal

Fish Finger Meal (3)

Served with a fries, drink & lollipop

£4.99
MEN U 

Naga  HotNaga  Hot

Xtra  Hot

Hot
Medium
Sweet 
Chilli
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