	Nago
Choose a	Xtr
Choose a Signature	
Sauce bor	
your Kebab	

Hot

a Hot

tot

ledium

Sweet Chilli

Bbq

Jesi Kebabs Grilled with onions & peppers in a signature sauce of your choice, served with a seperate bag of salad.

	Naan	Fries	Peri Fries	Desi Rice
Lamb Doner	£8.49	+ £1	+ £1.50	+ £1.50
Mixed Doner	£8.99	+ £1	+ £1.50	+ £1.50
Tikka Doner	£9.49	+ £1	+ £1.50	+ £1.50
Add cheese o	n vour k	ebab f	or £1.50	

Shatkora Kebabs

Shatkora is a bitter citrus fruit originating from Bangladesh, It adds a bitter & tangy twist to your kebab and is available as Medium, Hot or Xtra Hot. Naan Fries Peri Fries Desi Rice

Lamb Doner	£8.99	+ £1	+ £1.50	+ £1.50
Mixed Doner	£9.49	+ £1	+ £1.50	+ £1.50
Tikka Doner	£9.99	+ £1	+ £1.50	+ £1.50

# Wraps & Rolls

Grilled with onions & peppers in a signature sauce of your choice, served with lettuce & grated cheese in a

tor this wrap or haan breau		
	Wraps	Rolls
Lamb Doner	£6.49	£6.99
Mixed Doner	£6.99	£7.49
Tikka Doner	£7.49	£7.99
Chicken Strip Served with lettuce, grated che your choice	<b>£6.49</b> ese & sauce	<b>£6.99</b> e of



#### Fried Chicken & Wind

	Single	Meal
1 Piece	£1.99	£4.99
2 Pieces	£3.99	£6.99
3 Pieces	£5.49	£8.49
6 Crispy Wings	£3.99	£6.99
10 Crispy Wings	£6.49	£9.49
6 Spicy Wings	£3.99	£6.99
10 Spicy Wings	£6.49	£9.49
Any 20 Wings	£11.99	

DFC Bucket Meal	£24.99
5 pieces of chicken, 10 cris wings, 4 chicken strips, 4 r	spy or spicy
fries, 1 side, 1 coleslaw, 4 c	<b>J</b>
ofdrink	

# Fusion Wings & Strips

	Sir	ngle	Meal
6 Wings 10 Wings 5 Strips	£7	.99 .99 .99	£8.99 - £9.99
ledium	• BBQ • HONEY I • DFC MEI • SWEET C • CARIBBE	DIUM	RK
Hot	• DFC HO • SPICY G • SPICY BI	ARLIC	
Fire	• BUFFALC • MANGC • NAGA		ANERO

2

1

#### Meals are served with a reg fries & can of drink

Signature Burgers

Single Meal

£6.49 £9.49 Desi Naga Burger 6oz beef patty, infused in our signature naga sauce served with lettuce & creamy cheese in a brioche bur

2020

OFC

Desi Fried Chicken

swansea

£6.99 £9.99 Desi Tikka Burger Breaded chicken fillet, topped with grilled tikka & onions, served with lettuce, mint yoghurt, tamarind & creamy cheese in a brioche bun

£6.99 £9.99 Naga Don Burger 60z beef patty, topped with grilled lamb doner & onions, served with lettuce, naga sauce & creamy cheese in a brioche bun

#### Chicken Burgers

Served with lettuce, cheese & mayo in a seeded bun			
	Single	Meal	
Chicken Steak	£3.99	£6.99	
Chicken Strip	£4.99	£7.99	
Chicken Fillet (Normal or Spicy)	£4.99	£7.99	
Double Chicken Fillet	£6.99	£9.99	
(Normal or Spicy)			
Chicken Tower	£5.99	£8.99	
(with Hash Brown)			
Chicken Chatter	£5.99	£8.99	
(with Potato Waffle)			
Chicken Ringer	£5.99	£8.99	
(with Onion Rings)			
Chicken Mozza	£6.49	£9.49	
(with 2 Mozzarella Sticks)			
Chicken Sizzler	£6.49	£9.49	
(with Turkey Bacon)			



Nuggets Meal (5)

- Chicken Strips Meal (2)
- **Drumstick Meal**
- Wings Meal (3)
- Popcorn Chicken Meal
- Fish Finger Meal (3)

Single Meal

**Desi Don Burger** £6.99 £9.99 6oz beef patty, topped with grilled lamb doner & onions, served with lettuce, burger sauce & creamy cheese in a brioche bun

Desi Fusion Burger £6.99 £9.99 Breaded chicken fillet, topped with turkey bacor served with lettuce, our signature hot sauce & creamy cheese in a brioche bun

Naga Tikka Burger £6.99 £9.99 Breaded chicken fillet, topped with grilled tikka & onions, served with lettuce, mint yoghurt, naga sauce & creamy cheese in a brioche bun

## Beef Burgers

Served with lettuce, cheese &	burger sau	ce in a
seeded bun	Single	Meal
Beef Burger	£3.99	£6.99
Cheese Burger	£4.99	£7.99
Double Cheeseburger	£6.99	£9.99
Beef Tower	£5.99	£8.99
(with Hash Brown)		
Beef Chatter	£5.99	£8.99
(with Potato Waffle)		
Beef Ringer	£5.99	£8.99
(with Onion Rings)		
Beef Mozza	£6.49	£9.49
(with 2 Mozzarella Sticks)		
Beef Sizzler	£6.49	£9.49
(with Turkey Bacon)		
XL Cheeseburger	£5.99	£8.99
(6oz Patty)		
American Cheeseburger	£6.49	£9.49
(6oz Patty, lettuce, thousand islan onions & aherkins)	id sauce, che	eese,

Add Turkey Bacon or Halloumi Cheese to any of the above burgers for £2.00

Halloumi Burger £4.49 £7.49

### Other Burgers

	Single	meai
Veggie/Spicy Bean	£3.99	£6.99
Breaded veggie/spicy be with lettuce, cheese & bu seeded bun		

lettuce, cheese & sauce of your choice in a seeded bun

£4.49 £7.49 Fish Fillet Breaded cod fillet, served with lettuce, cheese & tartar sauce in a seeded bun

Single Meal

Single Meal

# Combo Meal Deals

2 Piece Chicken, 3 Wings, Fries, 1 Can	£7.49
3 Piece Chicken, 3 Wings, Fries, 1 Can	£8.99
3 Chicken Strips, 3 Wings, Fries, 1 Can	£7.99
1 Chicken Fillet Burger, 2 WIngs, Fries, 1 Can	£8.49
1 Cheese Burger, 2 Wings, Fries, 1 Can	£8.49
1 Lamb Doner Kebab, 2 Wings, 1 Can	£9.99
	3 Piece Chicken, 3 Wings, Fries, 1 Can 3 Chicken Strips, 3 Wings, Fries, 1 Can 1 Chicken Fillet Burger, 2 WIngs, Fries, 1 Can 1 Cheese Burger, 2 WIngs, Fries, 1 Can



Drinks	inini e secondare de la compositione	
Cans	<i>▲</i> £1.49	Sola
Bottles	From <b>£2.50</b>	No.
Mineral Water	500ml <b>£1.20</b>	٩

Fries		
Jurues	Reg	Large
Fries	£2.49	£3.49
Peri Peri Fries	£2.99	£3.99
Cheesy Fries	£3.99	£4.99
Masala Fries	£4.49	£5.49
Spicy Fries	£4.49	£5.49
Spicy Mango Fries	£4.49	£5.49
Naga Fries	£4.49	£5.49
Doner Fries	£5.99	£6.99
Tikka Fries	£5.99	£6.99

Extras	Meal
Plain Naan Bread	£1.99
Desi Rice	£2.49
Bag of Salad	£1.49
Tub of Coleslaw	£2.49

Boneless	Chick	en s
	Single	
6 Chicken Nuggets	£3,49	£6.49

10 Chicken Nuggets	£4.99	£7.99
3 Chicken Strips	£4.49	£7.49
6 Chicken Strips	£6.99	£9.99
Popcorn Chicken	£4.49	£7.49
10 Spicy Chicken Bites	£5.99	£8.99
	1	1
Side	S	
Hashbrown	• •	£1.49
Garlic Mushrooms (10)		£3.99
Garlic Mushrooms (10) Onion Rings (10)		£3.99 £3.99
Onion Rings (10)	5)	£3.99
Onion Rings (10) Chilli Cheese Bites (6)	5)	£3.99 £4.99